Altersklasse
U18m

Ui8w
Uiem

Uiew
Ui14m

Utdw

Ui2m

Uuiaw

Ui0m

Usw

Name

Christoph Wolf
Max Weber

Eric Stévesand
Christoph Baier
Alexander Luther
Peter Stovesand
Miriam Rogasch
Gregor Siegert
Kevin Schreiber
Henrik Scheel
Mikael Ispirjan
Georg Lanksy
Constanze Wulf
Florian Schmekel
Karl Bardosch
Aaron Goldbach
Felix Bugdahl
Alexandra Klinge
Rabea Schumann
Adrian Focke
Lars Karrasch
Paul-Leopold Schluckner
Daniel Schulz
Dennis Schamber
Maximilian Wurst
Lucie Sadewasser
Birte Kummer
Jonas Petrow
Max Gazizov
Benedikt Wurst
Sofya Pantsernaya

Landesauswahl 2012

Verein

SC Neukloster

SSC Rostock 07

SG Eintracht Neubrandenburg
SG Eintracht Neubrandenburg
SSC Rostock 07

SG Eintracht Neubrandenburg
SV Gryps

SF Schwerin

SC Mecklenburger Springer
SV RUGIA Bergen

SAV Torgelow

SG Eintracht Neubrandenburg
SC Mecklenburger Springer
SAV Torgelow

SSC Rostock 07

SC Mecklenburger Springer
SG Eintracht Neubrandenburg
SSC Rostock 07

SSC Rostock 07

SF Schwerin

RSV Rehna

SG Jasmund

SV Turbine Neubrandenburg
Makkabi Rostock

SSC Rostock 07

SV Gryps

SF Schwerin

Makkabi Rostock

Makkabi Rostock

SSC Rostock 07

Makkabi Rostock

DWZ
2049
1996
1887
1883
1877
1787
1598
1935
1908
1821
1815
1765
1477
1593
1518
1421
1393
1265
1230
1210
1188
1173
1172
1151
1120
1238
1201
1036
1023

916

938

ELO
2065
2031
1877
1915
1929
1640
1783
1802
1853
1746
1903

1552
1656

1388

Geburtsjahr
1994
1994
1995
1995
1994
1995
1994
1997
1996
1997
1996
1996
1996
1999
1998
1998
1999
1998
1999
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2002
2003
2003
2004



